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10006639 Foodservice POTATO EMOTICONS MSHD POT SHAPE    6/4 LB    24 LB 08/10/2023 032293001 100       BB 5 18 2025 203 CS    4872 LB    1.43$          LB        0
100297  Foodservice CHSCK CHOC MOUSSE 6 IN             6/1.88 LB 11.28 LB 09/25/2023 P23463002 100       14 SEPT 2023 EXP 55 CS    620 LB    16.80$       CS        0
100297  Foodservice CHSCK CHOC MOUSSE 6 IN             6/1.88 LB 11.28 LB 05/16/2024 033796003 100       1 OCT 2024 EXP 44 CS    496 LB    32.18$       CS        0
100298  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 6 IN                   6/1.625 LB 9.75 LB 01/24/2024 P24041017 100       14 SEPT 2023 EXP 128 CS    1248 LB    25.66$       CS        0
100502  Foodservice CUPCAKE BLACKOUT                   32/3.2 OZ 6.35 LB 05/16/2024 033796008 100       BB 4/27/24-7/28/24 301 CS    1911 LB    21.75$       CS        0
100942  Foodservice CUPCAKE BLACKOUT MINI              6/10 CT   4.5 LB 12/28/2023 033144002 100       NONE (WAS BB 29 NOV 2023) 120 CS    540 LB    19.39$       CS        0
100943  Foodservice CUPCAKE VANLLA BEAN MINI           6/10 CT   4.86 LB 11/27/2023 032944004 100       BB PRINTED DATING 53 CS    258 LB    19.39$       CS        0
100944  Foodservice CUPCAKE RED VELVET MINI            6/10 CT   4.86 LB 03/28/2024 033599001 100       BB PRINTED DATING 2023 70 CS    340 LB    26.86$       CS        0
100944  Foodservice CUPCAKE RED VELVET MINI            6/10 CT   4.86 LB 12/14/2023 033044001 100       BB PRINTED DATING 2023 11 CS    53 LB    19.44$       CS        0
100944  Foodservice CUPCAKE RED VELVET MINI            6/10 CT   4.86 LB 12/28/2023 033144001 100       BB PRINTED DATING 2023 10 CS    49 LB    19.39$       CS        0
101208  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 7 IN 8 SLI             6/2.13 LB 12.78 LB 02/14/2024 033356003 100       BB 04 MAY 2025 285 CS    3642 LB    26.50$       CS        0
101208  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 7 IN 8 SLI             6/2.13 LB 12.78 LB 05/16/2024 033796006 100       BB 04 MAY 2025 90 CS    1150 LB    32.18$       CS        0
101208  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 7 IN 8 SLI             6/2.13 LB 12.78 LB 12/15/2023 033040007 100       NONE (WAS 2023) 17 CS    217 LB    42.16$       CS        0
101208  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 7 IN 8 SLI             6/2.13 LB 12.78 LB 01/24/2024 P24041021 100       BB 04 MAY 2025 13 CS    166 LB    26.89$       CS        0
101379  Foodservice CHSCK CHOC MOUSSE DOMED 6 IN       6/1.6 LB  9.8 LB 01/24/2024 P24041018 100       BB11/13/23 28 CS    274 LB    25.92$       CS        0
101442  Foodservice CHSCK GRAND SELECTION 6 IN         6/1.25 LB 7.5 LB 02/13/2024 P24176090 100       NONE 96 CS    720 LB    19.39$       CS        0
102053  Foodservice CHSCK PUMPKIN IW SLICES            2/6 CT    2.6 LB 09/25/2023 032576002 100       BEST BY 18 JUL 2024 1070 CS    2782 LB    5.92$          CS        0
102053  Foodservice CHSCK PUMPKIN IW SLICES            2/6 CT    2.6 LB 01/15/2024 033191001 100       BEST BY 29 AUG 2023 474 CS    1232 LB    6.85$          CS        0
102055  Foodservice CUPCAKE RED VELVET MINI HALAL 3/12 ct   2.4 LB 02/12/2024 033348001 100       BB 3/3/24 - 8/7/24 176 CS    422 LB    14.36$       CS        0
102057  Foodservice CUPCAKE VANILLA BEAN MINI          12/3 count 2.14 LB 03/28/2024 033599002 100       NONE 285 CS    610 LB    16.14$       CS        0
102057  Foodservice CUPCAKE VANILLA BEAN MINI          12/3 count 2.14 LB 12/14/2023 033044003 100       RELABLED?  WAS BB 20 DEC 2023 56 CS    120 LB    11.69$       CS        0
102118  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 8 SL 7 IN              6/2.1 #   12.8 LB 06/17/2024 033956001 100       338 CS    4326 LB    29.43$       CS        0
102121  Foodservice CHSCK STRAWBRY TOP PLAIN 7 IN 8 SLI 6/2.3 LB  13.5 LB 06/17/2024 033956002 100       BB 8/15/24-9/21/24 363 CS    4901 LB    29.43$       CS        0
102145  Foodservice CHSCK STRWBRY TOPPED 6 IN          6/1.25 LB 7.5 LB 02/14/2024 033356002 100       BB 3/18/24 13 CS    98 LB    26.49$       CS        0
102267  Foodservice CHSCK CHOC MOUSSE UNSL 6 IN WNDW   6/26 OZ   9.75 LB 05/16/2024 033796013 100       BB 12/13/24 21 CS    205 LB    32.18$       CS        0
11985861 Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD FRTR RTC           20 LB     20 LB 04/18/2024 P24505015 200       40 CS    800 LB    0.78$          LB        0
15045512 Foodservice CHSCK BUTTER PECAN 12 SL 9 IN      4/78 OZ   19.5 LB 05/02/2024 033724001 100       JULIAN (BB FEB 2025) 51 CS    995 LB    25.41$       CS        0
16270861 Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD FRTR HMSTYL RTC    20 LB     20 LB 04/16/2024 P24494013 200       144 CS    2880 LB    0.80$          LB        0
17168861 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC           20 LB     20 LB 04/16/2024 P24494014 200       550 CS    11000 LB    0.59$          LB        0
20066   Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN UNSL 10 IN             2/5 LB    10 LB 05/02/2023 P22819004 100       NONE 234 CS    2340 LB    14.15$       CS        0
20066   Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN UNSL 10 IN             2/5 LB    10 LB 02/29/2024 P24322004 100       NONE 210 CS    2100 LB    20.00$       CS        0
20066   Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN UNSL 10 IN             2/5 LB    10 LB 06/16/2023 P23014006 100       NONE 141 CS    1410 LB    12.97$       CS        0
20066   Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN UNSL 10 IN             2/5 LB    10 LB 02/13/2024 P24176095 100       NONE 102 CS    1020 LB    23.97$       CS        0
20155A  Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR FC CP     2/5 LB    10 LB 03/19/2024 P24386015 100       187 CS    1870 LB    2.11$          LB        0
20155A  Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR FC CP     2/5 LB    10 LB 03/12/2024 P24360012 100       141 CS    1410 LB    2.00$          LB        0
20155A  Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR FC CP     2/5 LB    10 LB 03/18/2024 P24296003 200       35 CS    350 LB    2.12$          LB        0
21707E  Retail CHKN WING BRD BNLS SWT CHILI RTC RRF 20/2 LB   40 LB 04/27/2023 P22749024 100       57 CS    2280 LB    52.78$       CS        0
22015-8 Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD GNTSO RTC RRF     12/2 LB   24 LB 06/13/2024 P24743011 100       80 CS    1920 LB    2.26$          LB        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 09/27/2023 P23469006 100       NONE 309 CS    3523 LB    15.00$       CS        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 09/25/2023 P23462006 100       NONE 252 CS    2873 LB    15.00$       CS        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 02/06/2024 P24125065 100       NONE 250 CS    2850 LB    20.00$       CS        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 11/09/2023 P23719018 100       NONE 216 CS    2462 LB    15.00$       CS        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 01/15/2024 P24007008 100       NONE 156 CS    1778 LB    20.00$       CS        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 02/13/2024 P24176091 100       NONE 101 CS    1151 LB    25.12$       CS        0
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 01/15/2024 P24007017 100       NONE 94 CS    1072 LB    20.00$       CS        0
2309    Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD SPICY FRTR RTC     10 LB     10 LB 09/13/2023 032555001 027       2100 CS    21000 LB    0.57$          LB        0
23600MM Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC GTG           12/3 LB   36 LB 04/09/2024 P24480012 100       234 CS    8424 LB    1.28$          LB        0
24197   Foodservice COOKIE DOUGH DLB CHOC CHP W/PINK GEMS 240/1.33oz 20 LB 06/28/2024 034015001 100       NONE 30 CS    600 LB    14.86$       CS        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034038014 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 189 CS    3780 LB    0.93$          LB        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034038015 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 63 CS    1260 LB    0.93$          LB        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034038017 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 63 CS    1260 LB    0.93$          LB        0
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29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034038018 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 63 CS    1260 LB    0.93$          LB        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034038019 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 63 CS    1260 LB    0.93$          LB        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034037016 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 53 CS    1060 LB    0.93$          LB        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034037014 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 49 CS    980 LB    0.93$          LB        0
29786   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD CAJUN RTC          20 LB     20 LB 06/26/2024 034038016 200       PROD 5/16/24-6/14/24 42 CS    840 LB    0.93$          LB        0
34159   Foodservice CHKN THIGH MEAT B/S HALAL RTC      4/10 LB   40 LB 11/07/2023 P23649009 100       149 CS    5960 LB    1.73$          LB        0
34159   Foodservice CHKN THIGH MEAT B/S HALAL RTC      4/10 LB   40 LB 11/17/2023 P23725006 100       71 CS    2840 LB    1.73$          LB        0
37336M  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC HMSTYL .2Z CP 2/5#      10 LB 06/18/2024 P24775007 100       505 CS    5050 LB    1.33$          LB        0
37800MM Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD RTC                10 LB     10 LB 03/05/2024 P24333006 100       426 CS    4260 LB    1.50$          LB        0
37800MM Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD RTC                10 LB     10 LB 11/28/2023 P23777011 100       310 23 2 239 CS    2390 LB    1.54$          LB        0
37800TS Foodservice CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR RTC       2/5 LB    10 LB 09/12/2023 P23387007 100       123 CS    1230 LB    1.29$          LB        0
38333086 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD GLDN CRSPY RTC 20 LB     20 LB 04/16/2024 P24494018 200       272 CS    5440 LB    0.96$          LB        0
38333086 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD GLDN CRSPY RTC 20 LB     20 LB 08/21/2023 032433006 027       32 CS    640 LB    0.65$          LB        0
38336861 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD SPICY RTC     20 LB     20 LB 04/16/2024 P24494016 200       137 CS    2740 LB    0.60$          LB        0
38340861 Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD HMSTYL RTC SPTM    20 LB     20 LB 09/05/2023 032498006 027       32 CS    640 LB    0.40$          LB        0
38469   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD FRTR RTC      2/5 LB    10 LB 05/02/2024 033771003 027       366 CS    3660 LB    1.21$          LB        0
40655B  Retail CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC RRF       16/2 LB   32 LB 06/14/2024 P24741009 200       45 CS    1440 LB    61.05$       CS        0
40655J  Retail CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC RRF       16/2 LB   32 LB 11/09/2023 P23598002 027       SELL BY AUG 2024 360 CS    11520 LB    37.46$       CS        0
40655J  Retail CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC RRF       16/2 LB   32 LB 06/14/2024 P24741010 200       113 CS    3616 LB    69.35$       CS        0
40862V  Foodservice CHKN SHREDDED BRST SSND FC         5/6 LB    30 LB 06/20/2024 P24656005 200       176 CS    5280 LB    2.59$          LB        0
42100S  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC CP            2/5 LB    10 LB 04/23/2024 P24539010 100       339 CS    3390 LB    0.85$          LB        0
42100V  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC CP            2/5 LB    10 LB 07/25/2023 P23141019 100       114 CS    1140 LB    1.30$          LB        0
42100V  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC CP            2/5 LB    10 LB 12/12/2023 P23805018 100       PD34222 40 CS    400 LB    1.30$          LB        0
42443   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC 20 LB     20 LB 04/16/2024 P24494017 200       43 CS    860 LB    0.75$          LB        0
42800-1 Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC RRF           18/2 LB   36 LB 09/25/2023 P23412003 027       Julian Dated 90 CS    3240 LB    1.00$          LB        0
42800-1 Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC RRF           18/2 LB   36 LB 06/14/2024 P24741008 200       Julian Dated 90 CS    3240 LB    1.86$          LB        0
45312MJ Foodservice CHKN BRST NUGGET BATT RTC          2/5 lb    10 LB 05/28/2024 P24691009 100       692 CS    6920 LB    18.38$       CS        0
45312MJ Foodservice CHKN BRST NUGGET BATT RTC          2/5 lb    10 LB 05/21/2024 P24658007 100       570 CS    5700 LB    18.24$       CS        0
45312MJ Foodservice CHKN BRST NUGGET BATT RTC          2/5 lb    10 LB 06/11/2024 P24727009 100       486 CS    4860 LB    12.97$       CS        0
4587786B Foodservice CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC               20 LB     20 LB 03/29/2024 P24375009 027       79 CS    1580 LB    16.31$       CS        0
45878861 Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD FRTR RTC           20 LB     20 LB 04/18/2024 P24505014 200       50 CS    1000 LB    0.87$          LB        0
48500-1 Retail CHKN WING BNLS BRD RTC RRF         12/2#     24 LB 05/10/2024 P24583006 200       100 CS    2400 LB    1.58$          LB        0
4941KK  Foodservice BEEF FLIP SLICES                   10 LB     10 LB 01/26/2024 033241001 100       152 CS    1520 LB    42.65$       CS        0
502846R Foodservice CHKN FAJITA MEAT FC                4/5 LB    20 LB 06/25/2024 033806002 100       823 CS    16460 LB    1.88$          LB        0
50660S  Retail CHKN WING BNLS BRD RTC CP          2/5 LB    10 LB 06/13/2024 P24743012 100       137 CS    1370 LB    2.25$          LB        0
50802S  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC CP             2/5 LB    10 LB 06/18/2024 P24775008 100       784 CS    7840 LB    1.69$          LB        0
50802S  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC CP             2/5 LB    10 LB 05/28/2024 P24691010 100       572 CS    5720 LB    1.67$          LB        0
50802S  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC CP             2/5 LB    10 LB 05/24/2024 P24665013 100       284 CS    2840 LB    1.67$          LB        0
50802S  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC CP             2/5 LB    10 LB 04/16/2024 P24499007 100       114 CS    1140 LB    1.38$          LB        0
51607SG Retail CHKN PATTY BRD FRTR RTC CP         2/5 LB    10 LB 03/12/2024 P24360013 100       90 CS    900 LB    1.91$          LB        0
5169245 Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD/BATT RTC           20 LB     20 LB 10/23/2023 032758002 027       35 CS    700 LB    1.15$          LB        0
51707D  Retail CHKN WING BRD BNLS SWT CHILI RTC RR 12/2 LB   24 LB 05/02/2023 P22779029 100       31 CS    744 LB    1.36$          LB        0
51781860 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET SPICY MAR RAW SPTM 36 LB     36 LB 10/10/2023 P23503006 200       PROD 5/25/23 308 CS    11088 LB    0.41$          LB        0
51781860 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET SPICY MAR RAW SPTM 36 LB     36 LB 02/07/2024 P24114010 100       PROD 7/11/23 110 CS    3960 LB    0.61$          LB        0
56032R  Foodservice CHKN STRIPPED BRST FC              2/5 LB    10 LB 12/19/2023 P23873012 100       PD33223 113 CS    1130 LB    1.54$          LB        0
56032R  Foodservice CHKN STRIPPED BRST FC              2/5 LB    10 LB 11/21/2023 P23763006 100       PD33223 7 CS    70 LB    1.60$          LB        0
58129   Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC GTG           10/2 LB   20 LB 07/25/2023 P23141018 100       PD19223 163 CS    3260 LB    1.96$          LB        0
59440-8 Retail CHKN TENDER BRD RTC RRF            20/2 LB   40 LB 06/14/2024 P24741012 200       PROD 6/23/23 50 CS    2000 LB    65.16$       CS        0
59440J  Retail CHKN TENDER BRD RTC RRF 20/2 LB   40 LB 06/14/2024 P24741011 200       44 CS    1760 LB    1.91$          LB        0
59440M  Retail CHKN TENDER BRD RTC RRF            20/2 LB   40 LB 06/07/2024 P24686006 100       44 CS    1760 LB    1.67$          LB        0
59840V  Foodservice CHKN TENDER DF DELI RESRV BRD RTC  4 / 5 LB  20 LB 06/12/2024 P24666003 027       120 CS    2400 LB    1.70$          LB        0
60020V  Foodservice CHKN DICED BRST FC                 2/5 LB.   10 LB 03/12/2024 P24204001 200       32 CS    320 LB    1.52$          LB        0
60568S  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD SPICY RTC CP       2/5 LB    10 LB 06/17/2024 P24745006 100       793 CS    7930 LB    1.64$          LB        0
67086M  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD FC CP             2/5 LB    10 LB 12/12/2023 P23859012 100       PD33823 10 CS    100 LB    0.65$          LB        0
72599MM Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FC CRISPY GTG  6/3 LB    18 LB 02/27/2024 P24274012 100       630 CS    11340 LB    1.81$          LB        0
72599MM Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FC CRISPY GTG  6/3 LB    18 LB 02/20/2024 P24211019 100       20 CS    360 LB    1.81$          LB        0
7400834S Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BATT RTC               40 LB     40 LB 02/16/2024 033287001 027       356 CS    14240 LB    1.19$          LB        0
7400834S Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BATT RTC               40 LB     40 LB 06/27/2024 P24813010 027       251 CS    10040 LB    1.24$          LB        0
7400834S Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BATT RTC               40 LB     40 LB 01/02/2024 033014002 027       89 CS    3560 LB    1.28$          LB        0
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7401064S Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD FRTR RTC      40 LB     40 LB 05/07/2024 P24591002 027       84 CS    3360 LB    1.40$          LB        0
7499015B Foodservice PORK SAUS PTY PARTIALLY COOKED       224/1.78oz 25 LB 05/22/2024 033849002 200       128 CS    3200 LB    1.11$          LB        0
799130  Foodservice BEEF TACO FILLING FC               8/5 LB    40 LB 03/18/2024 P24139002 040       PD 11/2023 PRINTED FRESH USE BY 110 CS    4400 LB    1.29$          LB        0
80005D  Retail CHKN WING BNLS BRD BUFLO RTC RRF   12/2 LB   24 LB 06/14/2024 P24741007 200       113 CS    2712 LB    1.99$          LB        0
80845   Foodservice EGG ROLL PORK 2 OZ                 160/2 OZ  20 LB 07/25/2023 032313001 100       BB OCT 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 84 CS    1680 LB    63.00$       CS        0
80845   Foodservice EGG ROLL PORK 2 OZ                 160/2 OZ  20 LB 02/16/2024 033239001 100       BB OCT 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 10 CS    200 LB    63.00$       CS        0
80846   Foodservice EGG ROLL CHKN 2 OZ                 160/2 OZ  20 LB 08/25/2023 032355001 100       BB AUG 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 197 CS    3940 LB    63.00$       CS        0
80847   Foodservice EGG ROLL VEG 2 OZ                  160/2 OZ  20 LB 07/25/2023 032313002 100       BB FEB 24 + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 64 CS    1280 LB    63.00$       CS        0
80847   Foodservice EGG ROLL VEG 2 OZ                  160/2 OZ  20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ACG 100       BB FEB 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 15 CS    300 LB    69.00$       CS        0
814208P Foodservice CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC (FROM 814208) 20 LB     20 LB 05/10/2023 P22750010 027       19 CS    380 LB    29.49$       CS        0
8339    Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC 20 LB     20 LB 05/24/2024 033236001 027       570 CS    11400 LB    0.82$          LB        0
8424    Foodservice CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC               20 LB     20 LB 03/20/2023 P22507010 100       PROD 6/10/22 430 CS    8600 LB    0.20$          LB        0
850678  Foodservice CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR RTC       10 LB     10 LB 04/18/2024 P24505016 200       88 CS    880 LB    16.01$       CS        0
854410  Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD FRTR GLD N SPC RTC 10 LB     10 LB 05/16/2023 031942001 027       63 CS    630 LB    5.63$          CS        0
8547    Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD HALAL RTC          4/5 LB    20 LB 01/31/2024 032465002 100       PD 11/18/23 143 CS    2860 LB    3.52$          LB        0
8547    Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD HALAL RTC          4/5 LB    20 LB 04/23/2024 P24618002 100       PD 11/18/23 57 CS    1140 LB    3.46$          LB        0
855410  Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD FRTR RTC           10 #      10 LB 04/18/2024 P24505017 200       59 CS    590 LB    15.94$       CS        0
855658S Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR FC CP     2/5 LB    10 LB 06/25/2024 P24809008 100       1059 CS    10590 LB    1.95$          LB        0
855658S Retail CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR FC CP     2/5 LB    10 LB 06/25/2024 P24820007 200       510 CS    5100 LB    1.93$          LB        0
867024  Foodservice  CHKN CHUNK BRST FRTR RTC  10 LB    10 LB 05/16/2024 033784001 027       346 CS    3460 LB    7.12$          CS        0
87108C  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD FC CP              4/5 LB    20 LB 03/26/2024 P24425017 100       50 CS    1000 LB    1.52$          LB        0
87108M  Retail CHKN NUGGET BRD FC CP              4/5 LB    20 LB 04/30/2024 P24560008 100       199 CS    3980 LB    1.53$          LB        0
877108  Foodservice CHKN CHUNK BRST BRD RTC            10 LB     10 LB 04/03/2024 033606008 200       674 CS    6740 LB    6.11$          CS        0
89003   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC                6/5 LB    30 LB 05/22/2024 033803001 027       printed dating 918 CS    27540 LB    1.05$          LB        0
89011M  Foodservice CHKN WING SECTIONS O/R FC 12-14 CT 8/5 LB    40 LB 04/16/2024 P24499008 100       205 CS    8200 LB    1.57$          LB        0
89011M  Foodservice CHKN WING SECTIONS O/R FC 12-14 CT 8/5 LB    40 LB 04/30/2024 P24560010 100       73 CS    2920 LB    1.60$          LB        0
89202   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD SPICY RTC          6/5 LB    30 LB 06/21/2024 033980002 027       printed dating 288 CS    8640 LB    1.04$          LB        0
89202   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD SPICY RTC          6/5 LB    30 LB 02/14/2023 031437003 027       printed dating 286 CS    8580 LB    0.60$          LB        0
89210   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC                 20 LB     20 LB 11/15/2023 032824001 027       printed dating 1501 CS    30020 LB    0.61$          LB        0
89210   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC                 20 LB     20 LB 02/14/2023 031437004 027       printed dating 601 CS    12020 LB    0.60$          LB        0
89210   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC                 20 LB     20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ABD 027       printed dating 325 CS    6500 LB    0.61$          LB        0
89211   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC                20 LB     20 LB 04/18/2024 P24505018 200       189 CS    3780 LB    0.88$          LB        0
89211MJ Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC                20LB      20 LB 05/17/2024 033793002 200       1200 CS    24000 LB    1.12$          LB        0
89211MJ Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD RTC                20LB      20 LB 05/15/2024 033792002 200       54 CS    1080 LB    1.13$          LB        0
89231   Foodservice CHKN PATTY FORMED CRSPY RTC        20 LB BULK 20 LB 06/14/2024 033919002 027       printed dating 1638 CS    32760 LB    1.11$          LB        0
89352   Foodservice CHKN BREAST NUGGETS UNBRD SSND RTC    6/6#      36 LB 05/09/2024 033779002 200       1098 CS    39528 LB    0.94$          LB        0
89401   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD SPICY RTC           20 LB     20 LB 11/03/2023 032828002 027       printed dating 43 CS    860 LB    0.62$          LB        0
89412   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD STAR SHP RTC       20 LB     20 LB 06/21/2024 033980003 027       printed dating 315 CS    6300 LB    1.05$          LB        0
89412   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD STAR SHP RTC       20 LB     20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ABF 027       printed dating 118 CS    2360 LB    0.83$          LB        0
89600   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BATT FRTR RTC          2/5#      10 LB 06/27/2024 033979002 027       printed dating 933 CS    9330 LB    2.19$          LB        0
89600J  Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC CRISPY          20 LB     20 LB 11/17/2023 032825001 027       PD 9/27/23 UB 9/26/24 + EXT LTR 3/25/25 1637 CS    32740 LB    0.91$          LB        0
89611   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BATT RTC               20 LB     20 LB 05/22/2024 033802004 200       printed dating 308 CS    6160 LB    1.13$          LB        0
90048T  Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD DILL 4.5Z RTC 2/5 LB    10 LB 03/05/2024 P24333008 100       80 CS    800 LB    1.85$          LB        0
90048T  Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD DILL 4.5Z RTC 2/5 LB    10 LB 01/17/2024 P24014007 100       59 CS    590 LB    1.84$          LB        0
902275  Foodservice BEEF CRUMBLE FC                    40 LB     40 LB 12/06/2023 032895001 100       55 CS    2200 LB    1.55$          LB        0
91002-2 Retail CHKN TENDER FRTR FRMD 2.4Z RTC CP  2/5 LB    10 LB 02/29/2024 P24290010 100       61 CS    610 LB    1.43$          LB        0
91234   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC           20 LB     20 LB 04/18/2023 031762001 027       printed dating 56 CS    1120 LB    0.60$          LB        0
91241   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC           20 LB     20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ABG 027       PD 2/4/22 26 CS    520 LB    0.30$          LB        0
91241   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC           20 LB     20 LB 04/26/2024 033750005 027       printed dating 26 CS    520 LB    1.67$          LB        0
91261   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD BKFST RTC 6/5.18 LB 31.08 LB 06/21/2024 033980007 027       UB JUNE 8 2024 on case and bags 98 CS    2940 LB    1.22$          LB        0
91261   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD BKFST RTC 6/5.18 LB 31.08 LB 06/21/2024 033980005 027       UB JUNE 8 2024 on case and bags 49 CS    1470 LB    1.22$          LB        0
91600   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC             8/4.76#   38.1 LB 06/21/2024 033980004 027       printed dating 63 CS    2400 LB    1.74$          LB        0
91601   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET UNBRD RTC                       20 lb bulk 20 LB 06/27/2024 033979005 027       printed dating 81 CS    1620 LB    1.31$          LB        0
93007GV Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD SPICY RTC     4/5 LB    20 LB 06/13/2024 P24743009 100       276 CS    5520 LB    1.95$          LB        0
93021   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD RTC                6/5 LB    30 LB 05/04/2023 031887003 027       printed dating 84 CS    2520 LB    0.60$          LB        0
93202   Foodservice CHKN CHUNK BRST BRD RTC            6/5 LB    30 LB 05/01/2024 033716001 027       printed dating 112 CS    3360 LB    1.17$          LB        0
93500.  Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD CAJUN RTC     20 LB BULK 20 LB 11/07/2023 032746003 027       printed dating 1243 CS    24860 LB    0.75$          LB        0
93500.  Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD CAJUN RTC     20 LB BULK 20 LB 06/27/2024 033979006 027       printed dating 413 CS    8260 LB    1.30$          LB        0
93711   Retail CHEESE STICK MOZZ BRD GTG          10/2 LB   20 LB 12/12/2023 P23859014 100       PDKZORF-PD14523 90 CS    1800 LB    2.15$          LB        0
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93711   Retail CHEESE STICK MOZZ BRD GTG          10/2 LB   20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ACN 100       PDKZORF-PD14523 38 CS    760 LB    2.15$          LB        0
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 12/05/2023 032877002 027       1009 CS    20180 LB    0.30$          LB        0
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 11/06/2023 032723002 027       152 CS    3040 LB    0.30$          LB        0
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 10/23/2023 032758003 027       62 CS    1240 LB    0.30$          LB        0
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 09/05/2023 032498003 027       42 CS    840 LB    0.30$          LB        0
99460861 Foodservice CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR RTC       20 LB     20 LB 04/18/2024 P24505013 200       172 CS    3440 LB    0.55$          LB        0
SLBCB005 Foodservice MEATBALL CHKN/BF 1/2 OZ FC         6/5 LB    30 LB 12/14/2023 032927002 100       3363 11:50:35 00071 29 CS    870 LB    46.19$       CS        0

Order Totals: 0 0
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10006639 Foodservice POTATO EMOTICONS MSHD POT SHAPE    6/4 LB    24 LB 08/10/2023 032293001 100       BB 5 18 2025 203 CS    4872 LB    1.43$         LB        
100297  Foodservice CHSCK CHOC MOUSSE 6 IN             6/1.88 LB 11.28 LB 09/25/2023 P23463002 100       14 SEPT 2023 EXP 55 CS    620 LB    16.80$       CS        
100942  Foodservice CUPCAKE BLACKOUT MINI              6/10 CT   4.5 LB 12/28/2023 033144002 100       NONE (WAS BB 29 NOV 2023) 120 CS    540 LB    19.39$       CS        
100943  Foodservice CUPCAKE VANLLA BEAN MINI           6/10 CT   4.86 LB 11/27/2023 032944004 100       BB PRINTED DATING 53 CS    258 LB    19.39$       CS        
100944  Foodservice CUPCAKE RED VELVET MINI            6/10 CT   4.86 LB 12/14/2023 033044001 100       BB PRINTED DATING 2023 11 CS    53 LB    19.44$       CS        
100944  Foodservice CUPCAKE RED VELVET MINI            6/10 CT   4.86 LB 12/28/2023 033144001 100       BB PRINTED DATING 2023 10 CS    49 LB    19.39$       CS        
101208  Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN 7 IN 8 SLI             6/2.13 LB 12.78 LB 12/15/2023 033040007 100       NONE (WAS 2023) 17 CS    217 LB    42.16$       CS        
102053  Foodservice CHSCK PUMPKIN IW SLICES            2/6 CT    2.6 LB 09/25/2023 032576002 100       BEST BY 18 JUL 2024 1070 CS    2782 LB    5.92$         CS        
102057  Foodservice CUPCAKE VANILLA BEAN MINI          12/3 count 2.14 LB 12/14/2023 033044003 100       RELABLED?  WAS BB 20 DEC 2023 56 CS    120 LB    11.69$       CS        
20066   Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN UNSL 10 IN             2/5 LB    10 LB 05/02/2023 P22819004 100       NONE 234 CS    2340 LB    14.15$       CS        
20066   Foodservice CHSCK PLAIN UNSL 10 IN             2/5 LB    10 LB 06/16/2023 P23014006 100       NONE 141 CS    1410 LB    12.97$       CS        
21707E  Retail CHKN WING BRD BNLS SWT CHILI RTC RRF 20/2 LB   40 LB 04/27/2023 P22749024 100       57 CS    2280 LB    52.78$       CS        
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 09/25/2023 P23462006 100       NONE 252 CS    2873 LB    15.00$       CS        
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 09/27/2023 P23469006 100       NONE 309 CS    3523 LB    15.00$       CS        
22200   Foodservice CHSCK CARMELIZED PLAIN 12 SL 10 IN 2/5.7 LB  11.4 LB 11/09/2023 P23719018 100       NONE 216 CS    2462 LB    15.00$       CS        
2309    Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD SPICY FRTR RTC     10 LB     10 LB 09/13/2023 032555001 027       2100 CS    21000 LB    0.57$         LB        
34159   Foodservice CHKN THIGH MEAT B/S HALAL RTC      4/10 LB   40 LB 11/07/2023 P23649009 100       149 CS    5960 LB    1.73$         LB        
34159   Foodservice CHKN THIGH MEAT B/S HALAL RTC      4/10 LB   40 LB 11/17/2023 P23725006 100       71 CS    2840 LB    1.73$         LB        
37800MM Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD RTC                10 LB     10 LB 11/28/2023 P23777011 100       310 23 2 239 CS    2390 LB    1.54$         LB        
37800TS Foodservice CHKN STRIP BRST BRD FRTR RTC       2/5 LB    10 LB 09/12/2023 P23387007 100       123 CS    1230 LB    1.29$         LB        
38333086 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD GLDN CRSPY RTC 20 LB     20 LB 08/21/2023 032433006 027       32 CS    640 LB    0.65$         LB        
38340861 Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD HMSTYL RTC SPTM    20 LB     20 LB 09/05/2023 032498006 027       32 CS    640 LB    0.40$         LB        
40655J  Retail CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC RRF       16/2 LB   32 LB 11/09/2023 P23598002 027       SELL BY AUG 2024 360 CS    11520 LB    37.46$       CS        
42100V  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC CP            2/5 LB    10 LB 07/25/2023 P23141019 100       114 CS    1140 LB    1.30$         LB        
42100V  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC CP            2/5 LB    10 LB 12/12/2023 P23805018 100       PD34222 40 CS    400 LB    1.30$         LB        
42800-1 Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC RRF           18/2 LB   36 LB 09/25/2023 P23412003 027       Julian Dated 90 CS    3240 LB    1.00$         LB        
5169245 Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD/BATT RTC           20 LB     20 LB 10/23/2023 032758002 027       35 CS    700 LB    1.15$         LB        
51707D  Retail CHKN WING BRD BNLS SWT CHILI RTC RR 12/2 LB   24 LB 05/02/2023 P22779029 100       31 CS    744 LB    1.36$         LB        
51781860 Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET SPICY MAR RAW SPTM 36 LB     36 LB 10/10/2023 P23503006 200       PROD 5/25/23 308 CS    11088 LB    0.41$         LB        
56032R  Foodservice CHKN STRIPPED BRST FC              2/5 LB    10 LB 11/21/2023 P23763006 100       PD33223 7 CS    70 LB    1.60$         LB        
56032R  Foodservice CHKN STRIPPED BRST FC              2/5 LB    10 LB 12/19/2023 P23873012 100       PD33223 113 CS    1130 LB    1.54$         LB        
58129   Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC GTG           10/2 LB   20 LB 07/25/2023 P23141018 100       PD19223 163 CS    3260 LB    1.96$         LB        
67086M  Retail CHKN POPCORN BRD FC CP             2/5 LB    10 LB 12/12/2023 P23859012 100       PD33823 10 CS    100 LB    0.65$         LB        
80845   Foodservice EGG ROLL PORK 2 OZ                 160/2 OZ  20 LB 07/25/2023 032313001 100       BB OCT 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 84 CS    1680 LB    63.00$       CS        
80846   Foodservice EGG ROLL CHKN 2 OZ                 160/2 OZ  20 LB 08/25/2023 032355001 100       BB AUG 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 197 CS    3940 LB    63.00$       CS        
80847   Foodservice EGG ROLL VEG 2 OZ                  160/2 OZ  20 LB 07/25/2023 032313002 100       BB FEB 24 + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 64 CS    1280 LB    63.00$       CS        
80847   Foodservice EGG ROLL VEG 2 OZ                  160/2 OZ  20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ACG 100       BB FEB 24  + EXT LETTER 1 YEAR 15 CS    300 LB    69.00$       CS        
814208P Foodservice CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC (FROM 814208) 20 LB     20 LB 05/10/2023 P22750010 027       19 CS    380 LB    29.49$       CS        
8424    Foodservice CHKN POPCORN BRD RTC               20 LB     20 LB 03/20/2023 P22507010 100       PROD 6/10/22 430 CS    8600 LB    0.20$         LB        
854410  Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD FRTR GLD N SPC RTC 10 LB     10 LB 05/16/2023 031942001 027       63 CS    630 LB    5.63$         CS        
89202   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD SPICY RTC          6/5 LB    30 LB 02/14/2023 031437003 027       printed dating 286 CS    8580 LB    0.60$         LB        
89210   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC                 20 LB     20 LB 02/14/2023 031437004 027       printed dating 601 CS    12020 LB    0.60$         LB        
89210   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC                 20 LB     20 LB 11/15/2023 032824001 027       printed dating 1501 CS    30020 LB    0.61$         LB        
89210   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC                 20 LB     20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ABD 027       printed dating 325 CS    6500 LB    0.61$         LB        
89401   Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD SPICY RTC           20 LB     20 LB 11/03/2023 032828002 027       printed dating 43 CS    860 LB    0.62$         LB        
89412   Foodservice CHKN NUGGET BRD STAR SHP RTC       20 LB     20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ABF 027       printed dating 118 CS    2360 LB    0.83$         LB        
89600J  Foodservice CHKN PATTY BRD RTC CRISPY          20 LB     20 LB 11/17/2023 032825001 027       PD 9/27/23 UB 9/26/24 + EXT LTR 3/25/25 1637 CS    32740 LB    0.91$         LB        
902275  Foodservice BEEF CRUMBLE FC                    40 LB     40 LB 12/06/2023 032895001 100       55 CS    2200 LB    1.55$         LB        
91234   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC           20 LB     20 LB 04/18/2023 031762001 027       printed dating 56 CS    1120 LB    0.60$         LB        
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91241   Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD RTC           20 LB     20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ABG 027       PD 2/4/22 26 CS    520 LB    0.30$         LB        
93021   Foodservice CHKN TENDER BRD RTC                6/5 LB    30 LB 05/04/2023 031887003 027       printed dating 84 CS    2520 LB    0.60$         LB        
93500.  Foodservice CHKN BRST FILLET BRD CAJUN RTC     20 LB BULK 20 LB 11/07/2023 032746003 027       printed dating 1243 CS    24860 LB    0.75$         LB        
93711   Retail CHEESE STICK MOZZ BRD GTG          10/2 LB   20 LB 12/12/2023 P23859014 100       PDKZORF-PD14523 90 CS    1800 LB    2.15$         LB        
93711   Retail CHEESE STICK MOZZ BRD GTG          10/2 LB   20 LB 12/31/2023 S-2401ACN 100       PDKZORF-PD14523 38 CS    760 LB    2.15$         LB        
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 09/05/2023 032498003 027       42 CS    840 LB    0.30$         LB        
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 10/23/2023 032758003 027       62 CS    1240 LB    0.30$         LB        
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 11/06/2023 032723002 027       152 CS    3040 LB    0.30$         LB        
93730861 Foodservice CHKN CHUNK DARK BATT TMPRA RTC     20 LB     20 LB 12/05/2023 032877002 027       1009 CS    20180 LB    0.30$         LB        
SLBCB005 Foodservice MEATBALL CHKN/BF 1/2 OZ FC         6/5 LB    30 LB 12/14/2023 032927002 100       3363 11:50:35 00071 29 CS    870 LB    46.19$       CS        
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